
133,400 133,400 133,400 133,400

＜Remarks＞
① Increase price per 1 hour UP: 9,500 yen
② Increase price per 15km UP: 9,500 yen

133,400

Up to 195 km 133,400 133,400 133,400 133,400 133,400 133,400 133,400 133,400

123,900 123,900 123,900 123,900 123,900 123,900

114,400 114,400 123,900 133,400

Up to 180 km 123,900 123,900 123,900 123,900 123,900

Up to 165 km 114,400 114,400 114,400 114,400 114,400 114,400 114,400 114,400

104,900 114,400 123,900 133,400

Up to 150 km 104,900 104,900 104,900 104,900 104,900 133,400104,900 104,900 104,900 104,900 114,400 123,900

Up to 135 km 95,400 95,400 95,400 95,400 95,400 95,400 95,400 95,400

104,900 114,400 123,900 133,400

Up to 120 km 85,900 85,900 85,900 85,900 85,900 133,40085,900 85,900 95,400 104,900 114,400 123,900

Up to 105 km 76,400 76,400 76,400 76,400 76,400 76,400 85,900 95,400

104,900 114,400 123,900 133,400

Up to 90 km 66,900 66,900 66,900 66,900 66,900 133,40076,400 85,900 95,400 104,900 114,400 123,900

Up to 75 km 57,400 57,400 57,400 57,400 66,900 76,400 85,900 95,400

123,900 133,400

Up to 60 km 47,900 47,900 47,900 57,400 66,900 133,40076,400 85,900 95,400 104,900 114,400 123,900

133,400

Up to 45 km 38,400 38,400 47,900 57,400 66,900 76,400 85,900 95,400

76,400 85,900 95,400 104,900 114,400 123,900Up to 30 km 28,900 38,400 47,900 57,400 66,900

104,900 114,400

Up to 7 hours Up to 8 hours Up to 9 hours Up to 10 hours Up to 11 hours Up to 12 hours

＜Price List＞

Total Time /
Total Mileage Up to 1 hours Up to 2 hours Up to 3 hours Up to 4 hours Up to 5 hours Up to 6 hours


